
Non-corros�ve Long-last�ng Waterproof V�rg�n Mater�al

LINEA

seatium..ccoomm



SAKARYA ATATÜRK  STADIUM/TURKEY

seatium.com

BATUM STADIUM / GEORGIA

VAKIFBANK SPORTS PALACE / ISTANBUL

BATUM STADIUM / GEORGIA

VAKIFBANK SPORTS PALACE / ISTANBUL

1
TEXTURIZED SURFACE, EASY TO CLEAN, ROUND SHAPE, ADVANCED COMFORT.

PRODUCED FROM HIGH DENISTY PE WITH BLOW MOLDING SYSTEM.

As of today, Seatium has been 
exporting plastic furnitures and  
stadium seats to 62 countries t h a t
i s  p r o d u c e d  i n  i t s integrated 
plants built on area of 50.000 sqr 
meters in south of Turkey. Market 
share of Seatium has been going up 
every year thanks to stock rates, 
fast production capabil i ty and 
variety of models that is 
developed consistently every year.
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Adress: Basp nar OSB Mah. 5. Bolge 83528 Nolu Cad. No:4/1 Seh tkam l 27620 
GAZIANTEP TURKEY

Mail: export@seatium.com

Phone: +90 542 117 52 04 (WhatsApp, Viber, Telegram) 

seatium.com


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



